1                              www.wtsensor.com
P20 Monocrystalline Silicon Pressure Sensor
Features
■ MEMS monocrystalline
silicon pressure chip imported
from Germany
■ High accuracy, super
overpressure resistance

40MA 10MPa A 0～40MPa 80MPa
Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure
How to order
P20   -  250kG  -  6w
Example: P20-250kG6w
Refer to PC20 pressure sensor, pressure range 250kPa, gauge pressure, with 6 wire electrical
connection.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Pressure range selection：
100kG=100kPa G
100kA=100kPa A
250kG=250kPa G
250kA=250kPa A
500kG=500kPa G
1MG=1MPa G
3MG=3MPa G
10MA=10MPa A
20MA=20MPa A
40MA=40MPa A
Electrical connection：
6w：6 wires
L：2×4P terminal
Z：1×7P terminal